MULTIPORT VALVES
- 50mm Waterco Valve TM and SM 228053 + 2290512

Part Number
621451
621111
621372
6211303
621105
621161
621181
621201
621231
620221
621302
621381
621341
634024B
6340241
621261
62135
62115
621320
62101
62132

62110
62115
621201
62126
620221
62102
62101

Product Description

Handle

Handle Pin

Bolt M6x32mm S/S 304 - set of 10
Lid MPV 50mm

Teflon Washer

Teflon Spring Washer

Spring

Valve Axle O Ring (2 required)

Rotor

Air Release Valve and O Ring

Body - inc Spider Gasket (Top Mount)
Sight Glass

Sight Glass Gasket

50mm Half Union - Black

50mm Half Union O Ring

Spider Gasket (Black)

Top Cover Nuts (Set of 10)

Top Cover O Ring

Centre Stem O Ring

Valve Plate Tank Gasket

Top Assembly Complete - 50mm (includes nuts&bolts)

50mm MULTIPORT VALVE - Pre 1999
Handle

Top Cover O Ring

Valve Axle O Ring (2 required)

Spider Gasket (Black)

Air Release Valve c/w O Ring

Dome Nut/Washer Set (12)

Valve Plate Tank Gasket

50mm Waterco Valve

Diagram Number
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50mm Multiport Valve Pre 1999

228053

2290512
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water, the liquid of life




